
出發時間 Departure Time

富士大飯店(出發)
Fuji Grand Hotel

MRT南港展覽館3號出口
Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3

南港火車站
Nangang Train station

【Remarks】
1.Shuttle service is by reservation only, last reserve time is one hour before departure.

2.If there is intention to cancel, please inform one hour before departure.

3.The schedule depends on the traffic, if the shuttle is delayed, please be patient.

4.Free shuttle only provides to hotel guests.

F U J I  G r a n d  H o t e l  F r e e  S h u t t l e  B u s
富 士 大 飯 店 接 駁 車

南港展覽館站
Nangang Exhibition Center Station

南港火車站
Nangang Train Station

08:30

10:00

12:00

14:30

17:00

18:30

21:00

08:35

10:05

12:05

14:35

17:05

18:35

21:05

08:40

10:10

12:10

14:40

17:10

18:40

21:10

Free Shuttle Bus
Traffic information


