富士大飯店接駁車

FUJI Grand Hotel Free Shuttle Bus















富士大飯店(出發) Fuji Grand Hotel	MRT南港展覽館3號出口 Nangang Exhibition Center Exit 3	南港火車站 Nangang Train station
08:30	08:35	08:40
10:00	10:05	10:10
12:00	12:05	12:10
14:30	14:35	14:40
17:00	17:05	17:10
18:30	18:35	18:40
21:00	21:05	21:10

[Remarks]

- 1. Shuttle service is by reservation only, last reserve time is one hour before departure.
- 2. If there is intention to cancel, please inform one hour before departure.
- 3. The schedule depends on the traffic, if the shuttle is delayed, please be patient.
- 4. Free shuttle only provides to hotel guests.



Free Shuttle Bus Traffic information

